Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-48.000000T Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 48.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 91224
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-50.000000Y Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 50.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 86484
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-37.125000T Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 37.1250MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 95883
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-32.000000T Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 32.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 92992
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-37.000000Y Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 37.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 78513
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-30.720000Y Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 30.7200MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 87651
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-36.000000T Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 36.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 94347
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-4.915200Y Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 4.9152MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 80373
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-27.000000Y Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 27.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 73864
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-4.915200T Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 4.9152MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 76845
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-50.000000T Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 50.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 90403
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-32.000000Y Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 32.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 85032
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-36.000000Y Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 36.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 73476
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-4.000000T Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 4.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 92036
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-37.125000Y Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 37.1250MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 70158
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-4.000000Y Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 4.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 73920
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-40.680000Y Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 40.6800MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 73315
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-48.000000Y Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 48.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 86202
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-30.720000T Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 30.7200MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 80634
RFQ
Part#: SIT8008BI-32-33E-27.120000Y Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 27.1200MHZ LVCMOS SMD In Stock: 76471
RFQ
SiTime SIT8008BI-32-33E-37.125000X
SIT8008BI-32-33E-37.125000X
Part Number SIT8008BI-32-33E-37.125000X
Manufacturer SiTime
Description OSC MEMS 37.1250MHZ LVCMOS SMD
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 87520 pcs
Product Photo SIT8008BI-32-33E-37.125000X.jpg
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators
Voltage - Supply 3.3V
Type XO (Standard)
Size / Dimension 0.197" L x 0.126" W (5.00mm x 3.20mm)
Series SiT8008B
Ratings -
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case 4-SMD, No Lead
Output HCMOS, LVCMOS
Other Names 1473-30733-1
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.032" (0.80mm)
Function Enable/Disable
Frequency Stability ±25ppm
Frequency 37.125MHz
Detailed Description 37.125MHz XO (Standard) HCMOS, LVCMOS Oscillator 3.3V Enable/Disable 4-SMD, No Lead
Current - Supply (Max) 4.5mA
Current - Supply (Disable) (Max) 4.2mA
Base Resonator MEMS
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all SiTime series electronic components. We have 87520 pieces of SiTime SIT8008BI-32-33E-37.125000X in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for SIT8008BI-32-33E-37.125000X
SIT8008BI-32-33E-37.125000X Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SIT8008BI-32-33E-37.125000X with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SIT8008BI-32-33E-37.125000X Lead free / RoHS Compliant
SiTime Hong Kong
OSC MEMS 37.1250MHZ LVCMOS SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Field Programmable Oscillator Datasheet
SiT8008B Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com